
Date Time Home Team Opponent Worker 1 Worker 2 Zam Driver

Sunday 11/12/2023 12:00 PM BA Fergus Falls Bullinger Ness Roelfsema

Saturday 11/18/2023 12:00 PM BB Bismarck White Cordie Dulay Wurzer

Saturday 11/18/2023 1:45 PM PWA West Fargo White Dietrich Gerlach

Sunday 11/19/2023 12:00 PM BA West Fargo Roelfsema Bullinger Manlove

Sunday 11/19/2023 1:45 PM 12U Girls Fargo Bakalar Gerhardt Manlove

Sunday 11/26/2023 12:00 PM BA Northstars Ness Roelfsema Roelfsema

Saturday 12/2/2023 11:00 AM 12U Girls West Fargo Lindemann Manlove Manlove

Saturday 12/2/2023 12:45 PM BA Grand Forks Blue Bullinger Ness Manlove

Saturday 12/2/2023 2:45 PM Squirts West Fargo Black Lindemann Chase Chase/Johnson

Sunday 12/3/2023 9:30 AM BA Grand Forks Red Roelfsema Bullinger Bullinger

Sunday 12/3/2023 11:15 AM Squirts West Fargo Yellow Elliott Grieger Chase/Johnson

Saturday 12/16/2023 11:00 AM Squirts West Fargo Green Lindemann Johnson Chase/Johnson

Saturday 12/16/2023 4:00 PM Squirts West Fargo Red Lahlum Langemo Chase/Johnson

Saturday 12/30/2023 11:00 AM Squirts Devils Lake Kline Kohler Chase/Johnson

Friday 1/5/2024 7:00 PM 12U Girls Grand Forks Bakalar Gerhardt Manlove

Saturday 1/6/2024 12:00 PM PWA Angels Kasowski Wiebe

Sunday 1/14/2024 11:00 AM Squirts Bismarck Red Langemo Metcalf Chase/Johnson

Sunday 1/14/2024 2:30 PM Squirts Bismarck White Robinson Sather Chase/Johnson

Friday 1/19/2024 7:00 PM 12U Girls Fergus Falls Manlove

Saturday 1/20/2024 4:15 PM 12U Girls Bismarck Manlove Bakalar Manlove

Saturday 1/27/2024 11:00 AM Squirts Bismarck Red Chase Elliott Chase/Johnson

Saturday 1/27/2024 12:45 PM 12U Girls West Fargo Lindemann Gerhardt Manlove

Saturday 1/27/2024 2:30 PM Squirts Bismarck White Metcalf Johnson Chase/Johnson

Saturday 1/27/2024 4:15 PM PWB West Fargo Red Hayes Klevgaard Metcalf

Saturday 1/27/2024 6:00 PM BA Mandan Ness Roelfsema Roelfsema

Saturday 2/3/2024 All Day Strom

Sunday 2/4/2024 All Day Strom

Friday 2/9/2024 7:00 PM PWA Fargo Black Ziemba Dietrich

Saturday 2/10/2024 All Day Wurzer

Sunday 2/11/2024 All Day Wurzer

Sunday 2/11/2024 2:00 PM PWB Langdon Metcalf Modlin Metcalf

Sunday 2/11/2024 3:45 PM PWA Bismarck Gerlach Olsen

Wednesday 2/14/2024 6:30 PM PWA Freemont, NE Kasowski Wiebe

Friday 2/16/2024 6:00 PM BA Fargo Bullinger Ness Bullinger

Friday 2/16/2024 7:30 PM BB Bismarck Red Mehus Schlotman Wurzer

Saturday 2/17/2024 12:00 PM PWA West Fargo Blue Ziemba Dietrich

Saturday 2/17/2024 1:45 PM PWB West Fargo Green Petersen Peterson Metcalf

Saturday 2/17/2024 3:30 PM BB Fargo Wurzer Cordie Wurzer

Saturday 2/24/2024 10:30 AM Squirts Fargo Navy Kline Kohler Chase/Johnson

Saturday 2/24/2024 12:15 PM PWA Northstars Gerlach Kasowski

Saturday 3/2/2024 11:00 AM Squirts Mandan Black Lahlum Elliott Chase/Johnson

Saturday 3/2/2024 3:00 PM Squirts Mandan White Robinson Grieger Chase/Johnson
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